licenselogix

July 16, 2013

PA Public Utility Commission Secretary
Keystone Building

2" Floor, Room N201

Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Hovey Energy, LLC A- AG(3 -—23745@&3

To Whom It May Concern:

We have filed online an Application Form for Parties Wishing to Offer, Render, Furnish, or
Supply Electricity or Electric Generation Services to the Public in the Commonwealth of
Pennsylvania for our client, Hovey Energy, LLC. Enclosed please find a Surety Bond and
Affidavits of Publication to supplement that filing. Once the application has been processed,
please forward evidence of approval to the mailing address on the application.

If there is any issue, or if you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact
me.

Thank you,

Ay~

Shayna Desai ~ C il (= s
LicenseLogix R E h: }_ v ll_ U
150 Grand Street, 4th Floor

White Plains, NY 10601

sdesai@licenselogix.com JUL 167013

(800) 292-0909 x303
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY'S BUREAU

150 Grand Street, 4th Floor | white Plains, NY 10601 800.292.0909 | www licenselogix.com



Term, 19

No.
0 A-20/3-237454¢

PROOF OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE IN THE WILLIAMSPORT
SUN-GAZETTE UNDER ACT NO. 587, APPROVED MAY 16, 1929

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF LYCOMING

Bernard A. Oravec

S5:

Publisher of the Sun-Gazette Company, publishers of the Williamsport, Sun-Gazette, successor

i i f general circulation, published at 252 West Fourth Street,

i d the Gazette & Bulletin, both daily newspapers of g ‘ : i

toﬂ%e Wﬂl:ﬁii:siffa;i being duly sworn, deposes and says that the Wx.lhamsport Sun was estlz;blmi])aee(i1 1?3;181']7&01' la;ni g::dGaa;g pi gf
;;Vu]leatﬁsfvas ’established in'1801, since which dates said successor, the Williamsport Sun-Gazette, has be

lished in the County of Lycoming aforesaid, and that a copy of the printed notice is attached hereto-exa

ctly as the same was printed and

published in the regular editions of said Williamsport Sun-Gazette on the following dates, viz:

e 2T 7573
7

Affiant further deposes that he is an officer daily authorized by the Sun-Gazette Company, publisher of the Williamsport Sun-Gazette
an

a

'y

|II D] [(:a!;[“][ a["l i.l IB'; a“ tile a”.e atlons m the fOI (£104} Stal'-EmEDt as tO hme place a.nd Chmacter Of Pllb].lcatloll are tl'ue.
Ofp ] g Eg g \ .3

PENNSYLVANIA
PUBLIC UTILITY
COMMISSION NOTICE

Application of Hovey
‘Energg, LLC For Approvat
To Offer, Render, Fur-
'nish, Or Supply Electricity
1Or " Electric' Generation
Services As A Generator
And Supplier Of Elselric
Ianer, A M%rl'k:fer/Bmker
) nga?nsd in - Busingss
\Of " Supplying Electricity,
JAnd An Aggregator En-
‘gaged In The Busingss Cf
Suppging Elgciricity, To
The Public In The Com-
monwealth Of Pennsylva-
nia,

Hovey Energy, LLC
will be filing an :p‘@%{icaﬂon
with the = Pennsylvania
Public Witity Commissian
(PUC™ for a licanse to
supply electricity or slec-
tric generation services
as a broker/markater an-
gaged In the business of
supplying alectricity.
Hovey Enorgy, LLC pro-
peses to sell electricity
and rolaled  services
throughout all of Pennayl-
vania under the provisions
of the new Elactricity
Generation Customer

Choice and Competition | -
Act,

The PUC may consid-
er this application without
a hearing. Protests direct-

=sn 4 L
SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY

ubseribed hefore me

Sworn to an
the — day of - C/é = ;lo/j
(ack ) fedleey
/Q Notary Pub '
NOTARIAL SEAL T
- CATH‘:’":\ BILLEY, Ho’.anlrn;wac
efw Lycoming County
gwaoﬂunlmamrm Msy 15, 2016

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS

i

To the Sun-Gazette Company, Dr.:
For publishing the notice attached '
hereto on the above state dates.........cccooeverreiceenen, .
Probated same........ccooevveimiciveireeen e

B0 2 Y OO OO $ ; ﬁ\}:—d;/

fhancal finese_ a1 Hovey LR'S RECEIPT FOR ADVERTISING COSTS

Energy, LLC may be fited
within 15 days of the dale

of this notice with the
THE SUN'GAZET}Secrelary of the PUC,

i id a ising diid publigation costs
by acknowledges receipt of the aforesaid advermsuﬁ % @d I D

. P.O. Box 3265, Harris- Fully paid.
and certifies that th,.o o 9283, Hards- fully p

should send coples .ol any
prolest to Hovey Energy,
LLC's represantative at
the address listed balow, |

Licanselogix
150 Grand Straet,
4th Floor
White Plains, NY 10801 .

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY
BY.

JUL 16282

Bernard A. Oravec

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY M s v o



PROOF OF PUBLICATION
In
THE ERIE TIMES—-NEWS

COMBINATION EDITION

LICENSE LOGIX
150 GRAND ST 4TH FLOOR
WHITE PLAINS NY 10601

REFERENCE: L{005793
2124576

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA}
COUNTY QOF ERIE ) SS:

Debra McGraw, being duly sworn, deposes and says
that: (1) she is a designated agent of the Times
Publishing Company (TPC) to execute Proofs of
Publication on behalf of the TPC; (2)

the TPC, whese principal place of business i1s at
205 W. 12th Street, Erie, Pennsylvania, owns and
publishes the Erie Times-News, established QOctaober|
2, 2000, a daily newspaper of general circulation, |
and published at Erie, Erie County Pennsylvania; |
{3} the subject notice or advertisement, a true
and correct copy of which is attached, was
published in the regular edition(s) of said
newspaper on the date(s) referred to below.
Affiant further deposes that he/she is duly
authorized by the TPC, owner and publisher of the
Erie Times-News, to verify the foregoing statement
under oath, and affiant is not interested in the
subiject matter of the aforesaid notice or
advertisement, and that all allegations in the
foregoing statement as to time, place and
character of publication are true.

+
[
|
[
I
!
[
[
I
PUC NOTICE |
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
I

PUBLISHED ON: 06/29

TOTAL COST: 294.00 AD SPACE: 7.000 INCH

FILED ON: 06/29/13
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A -20/3-23795¢6

PENNSLYVANIA
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
NOTICE

AFpIicalinn of Hovey Energy, LLC For Approval Te
Qfter, Rencer, Furnish, Or Supply Electricity Or Eleciric
Generation Services As A Generator And Supplier Of
Eleclric Power, A Markeler/Broker Engaged n The
Business 01 Supplying Elecliicity, Apd An A?gregalm
Engaged In The Business 0f SUFRI ing Eleciricity, To
The Public In The Cammonwealt 51 ennsylvania.

Hovey Enerqy, LLC will be Ii!in%an application with

1he Pennsylvania Public Llility Commission ("PUC")
for a license to'supply electricily or elgctlc generation
services-as a broker/markeler engaged-in the busincss
of su ’PIF"IQ. elactricity. Hovey Energy, LLC proposes

10 seli-glectricity-and relaled services throughiut all of
Pannsylvania under he provisions of the new &lecticity
Generation Customer Chaice and Compalilion Act.

The PUG may congider this agplicalion without a
hearing. Profests direcled to the technical or financial
filness of Hovey Energy, LLC may be filsd within 15
uays of the dale of this natice with the Secrelary of the
PUC, P.0. Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. You
should send copies of any protest lo Hovey Energy,
LLC’s representative at the address listed below.

LICENSE LOGIX
150 Grand Street; 4th Floor
While Plains, NY 10601

I adoga 124570

Sworn to and subscribed before me this .
|4 _day of Juh) 2013 Affiantiyﬂ/////% %’M

NOTARY : o)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Notarlat Seal
Barbara }. Moore, Notary Pubiic
Clty of Erie, Brig County
My Cominission Explres Mareh 23, 2016
'MEMBER; PERWEYLYANIA ASSOCIATION OF RQTARIES




H-a013-23 79566

The Scranton Times  (Under act P.L. 877 No 160. July 2,1976)

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Lackawanna

LICENSELOGIX

MARY DUBITSKY

4TH FLOOR 150 GRAND ST
WHITE PLAINS NY 10601

Account # 570967
Order # 81260971
Ad Price: 197.10

LEGAL NOTICE PENNSYLVANIA

Amanda Kakarcka

Being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that she is Billing clerk

for The Scranton Times, owner and publisher of The Scranton Times, a newspaper
of general circulation, established in 1870, published in the city of Scranton,
county and state aforesaid, and that the printed notice or publication hereto
attached is exactly as printed in the regular editions of the said newspaper

on the following dates:

06/28/2013

Affiant further deposes and says that neither the affiant nor The Scranton Times
is interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice or advertiscment

and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as tjme, Ellye and
character or publication are true | Qﬁﬂ%i %4@/4_ .
¥ =3

Sworn and subscribed to before me
this 28th day of June  A.D., 2013

LN o

{Notary Piblic)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Notarial Sesl
Sharon Venturi, Notary Puhiic
Clty of Sarantan, Lackawanna County
My Commission Explres Feb. 12, 2014
Member, Pennsylvanla Assoctation of Notarles

LEGAL NOTICE

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY
Ao £rl't:.OMN’!IﬁsIONEI\lf.:I'I'Il;:iu:F
phication o ove! nergy, or
Approva! To Offer, R};nder,g(‘l:;mish, Or
Supply Elsctricity Qr Electric Ganara-
tion Services As A Ganarator And Sup-
pher Of Elactric Powar, A Marketer/
Broker Engaged in The Business Of
Supplying Elsctrigity, And An Aggra-
garor Eng?ed in The Business. Of
upplying Electricity, To The Public In
Tha Commonwaalth Of Pennsylvania,

Hovay Enargy, LLC will be filing an ap-
lication with the Pannsylvania Public
tility Commigsion ("PUC") for a -

cense to supply electricity or efoctric '
gnaration servicas as g brokerimar- |
eter engaged in the business of sup- E

plying electricity., Hovey Energy, LLC |
proposes to sell electricity and related |
sorvices throughout all of Pannsylve- )
nia under the provisions of the new

Electricity Genaration Customer Choica

and Competition Act,

)
The PUC may congider this application
without a hearing, Protests directed to:
tha technical or financial fitness of
Hovay Enargy, LLC may be filed within .
15 days of the date of this notice with
the Secretary of the PUC, P.O. Box,
3265, Harrisburg, PA 171056-3265. You"
should send copiss of any protest to
Hovay Energy, LLC's raprasentative at
the addrass listed betow.

Licansalogix
150 Grand Street, 4th Floor
White Plaing, NY 10601



A-26/3-A37 4566

Proof of Publication in The Philadelphia Daily News
Under Act. No 587, Approved May 16, 1929

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

Copy of Noti icati
COUNTY OF PHILADELPHIA py of Notice of Publication

« PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY
COMMISSION NOTICE

Applicotion of Hovey Energy, LLC For Approval
To Offor. Render, Furnlsh, ©r Supply Electriclity
©Or Eloctrle Qonaratlon Servicon Ag A Gonarator
And Sugpllﬂr Of Electrlc Power, A Markotor/
Brokor Engnged In The Buoinosa Of Suppiylng
Eloctriclty, And An Aggregator Engaged In Tho
Bupinoss Of Supplying Electrielty, To Tho Publlia

- :.? Tho %ommonwonuéth g!g’uaﬂnyivnnln. —
M : lovey Energy, W o filing nn_appllcatlon
Florence DCV]ln bexng duly SWorn deposes and says with ihe Ponnsylvanla Publie Utliity Gommiaalon
. ? ('IPUICI") for o 'Illconm llu supply glm’;‘lrll;lty or
1 3 3 : olectric gonorotlon sorvicos as a brokor/ mar-
tha‘. The Phlladelph]a Dally News 154a ﬂeWSpaper publlShed kotor ongngud In tho businoss of aupplying oloc-
d l S . N . trllc1ly. Y avog‘; Enﬂsy, |_||_c p':opon:s :o l:ual'I
aily, except Sunday, at Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, and was Pormaylvania wntor tho provisiona f the now
Electrloity Genorotlon Customor Cholce and

established in said city in 1925, since which date said newspaper Gompiition Act,

. . . The ll.lC w'\:ny‘cannlglnr tl‘::' uppl'l‘clinr;‘v\;ﬂhloul
has been regularly issued in said County, and that a copy of ﬁ?’gﬁ.‘;ﬁﬁ:‘hn?ﬁ.‘:"&‘,”uof.“:‘;‘,‘he..;.",?‘,." LEe may bo

: * . - - 1] W n nys o 1] oto O o notico
the printed notice of publication is attached hereto exactly as .“‘4'.:!’7.:’.‘,':,{’,;?".2‘::“:‘:7f;is:_'s‘;;?'?,’c\;:g?,a,é',.',’.’;f:%%
copleos of any protost 1o'Hovey Enargy. -

the same was printed and published in the regular editions and roprosantative at the nddroos flatod bolow.

1 LicenaslLogix

issues of the said newspaper on the following dates: v T Whlie Praine. NY 10603

Julyl, 2013

Affiant further deposes and says that she is an employee

of the publisher of said newspaper and has been authorized

to verify the foregoing statement and that she is not interested

in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice of publication, and
that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place

and character of publication are true.

liiri ity

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 1% day of
July, 2013.

My Commission Expires: NOTARIAL SEAL
Lol S
2y Commizsion Exgires March 30, 2017




A-243 2379566
No. Term,
Proof of Publication of Notice in Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Under Act No 587, Approved May 16, 1929, PL. 1784, as last amgnded by Act No 409 of Scptember 29, 1951

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Allegheny, ss _C. Mohamed . being duly sworn, deposes and says that the
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper of general circulation published in the City of Piusburgh, County and Commonwealth aforesaid, was
cstablished in 1993 by the merging of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Sun-Telegraph and The Pittsburgh Press and the Pittsburgh Post-
Gazette and Sun-Telegraph was established in 1960 and the Pittsburgh Post-Gazelte was established in 1927 by the merging of the
Pitisburgh Gazelte established in 1786 and the Pittsburgh Post, established in 1842, since which date the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette has
been regularly issued in said County and that a copy of said printed notice or publication is attached hercto cxactly as the same was
printed and published in the regular editions and issues of the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette a
newspaper of general circulation on the lollowing dates, viz:

28 of June, 2013

Affiant further deposes that he/she is an agent for (he PG Publishing Company. a corporation and publisher of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette,
that, as such agent, affiant is duly authorized to verify the foregoing statement under oath, that affiant is not interested in the subject matier
of the afore said notice or publication, and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are

true.
COPY OF NOTICE

m% J OR PUBLICATION
AN W ATAN BUBLIC ULITY

PG Publishing Company Coﬂl‘é‘l{;&ééON

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of: Application of Hovey

Endrdy. LLC FOr AppIov-
Junc 28, 2013 ol Tot'oﬂer. Rendet, Fur-

nish, Or Supply Electrick-
ty Or Blectric Gengiation
Selvices As A Ganerator

) And supplier OF Elagtric
H am‘_) Powér. A Mark eter/iro.
! 7 kar Engaged n The Busl-

{ ness Of Supplying Elac-
 PENNSYLVANIA Aggreghlol €ngaged in
e N 3 ggregatot En ed In
VOMMONWEALTH OF P 2 The Business U? supply-
Notarial Seal Ln 'EIe'cuTl’cil%". To ihe
P i ublic in The Common-

Linda M. Gaertner, Notary Public wealth Of Pennsyivanio,
City of Pittsburgh, Allegheny County Hovey Energy. LLC wtll
My Commission Explres Jan. 31, 2015 ef"::ﬂ“{ﬂgo ‘—‘p".,‘?,',’,';'\:f\f'é:ﬂ"}
MEMBER, PENNSYLVANIA ASSOCIATION OF NGTARIES Public u lllluxy comm |.{-

sion ("PUC") 101 @ li-
cense to supply elechici.
ty ot electric genciation
services as§ a
broker/marketer pn-
gaged in the businass of
supplying elegtricity.
Rovey Enérgy. LLC Dro-
poses o sell etectiicity

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS ?.‘.‘{‘c'...'g".a,'&‘.?lgujﬁi B}Lj}%ﬁ

Licenselogix LLC Sylvania under ihe p:ovi-

150 GRAND ST FL 4 ey Saneranoy
. : ar

. : C(l)lfuloerlli:inrn Act, ‘

Attn: Sandra Erickson ihe PUL may consid.

WHITE PLAINS NY 10601-4846 er this applicatgn with.

aut & hraaring, P otesis
dizected to 118 tachnicsl
ot dinanclal fitness of
:—im;l‘lzvf n_e'r y.1 lr.L!L. nmy;
PN ~ 12 fllett within 15 days o
To PG Publishing Company the date of this notice
with the Secretwaty ol the
PUC, P.O, Box 32465, Ha!-
xishur'g. PIAI 171(.‘)15-32?5.
. You shouldl send copies
Total $47250 or any protest 1o Hovey
Energy. LLGC'S 12presen-
atlve at the addiess list
ed below.

Publisher's Receipt for Advertising Costs 156 i St
PG PUBLISHING COMPANY, publisher of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper whiie Blans. NY

of general circulation, hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforsaid advertising and
publication costs and ccrtifics that the same have been fully paid.

Olfice PG Publishing Company, a Corporation, Publisher of
34 Boulevard of the Allies Pitsburgh Posl-Ga)Z, a Newspaper of Ggferal Circulation
PITTSBURGII, PA 15222
Phone 412-263-1338 By y ﬂ dacs pfvest

1 herehy certify that the foregoing is the ariginal Proof of Publication and reecipt for the Advertising costs in the
subject matter of said notice.

Attorney For



e, The Patriot-News

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Now you know
Inquiries - 717-255-8213 : A-20/3-23 THS GG
LICENSELOGIX

150 GRAND ST. 4TH FLOOR
ATTN: MARY DUBITSKY

WHITE PLAINS NY 10601

THE PATRIOT NEWS
THE SUNDAY PATRIOT NEWS

Proof of Publication
Under Act No. 587, Approved May 16, 1929
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Dauphin} ss

Marianne Miller, being duly sworn according {o law, deposes and says:

That she is a Staff Accountant of The Patriot News Co., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, with its principal office and place of business at 2020 Technology Pkwy, Suite 300, in the
Township of Hampden, County of Cumberland, State of Pennsylvania, owner and publisher of The Patriot-News and The Sunday
Patriot-News newspapers of general circulation, printed and published at 1500 Patriot Drive, in the City, County and State
aforesaid; that The Patriot-News and The Sunday Patriot-News were established March 4th, 1854, and September 18th, 1949,
respectively, and all have been continuously published ever since;

That the printed notice or publication which is securely attached hereto is exactly as printed and published in their regular
daily and/or Sunday/ Community Weekly editions which appeared on the date(s) indicated below. That neither she nor said
Company is interested in the subject matter of said printed notice or advertising, and that all of the allegations of this statement as
to the time, place and character of publication are true; and

That she has personal knowledge of the facts aforesaid and is duly authorized and empowered to verify this statement on
behalf of The Patriot-News Co. aforesaid by virtue and pursuant to a resclution unanimously passed and adopted severally by the
stockholders and board of directors of the said Company and subsequently duly recorded in the office for the Recording of Deeds
in and for said County of Dauphin in Miscellanecus Book "M, Volume 14, Page 317.

PUBLICATION COPY

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLICUTILITY 1
COMMISSION NOTICE
Application of Hovey Energy, LLC For
i Approval To Offer. Render. Furnish, Or
Supply Elecirlcity Or Elecirie PR r e e Ter R R e
! Generatlon Services As A Generator
| And Suppller Of Elactric Power. A
. Marketer/Broker Engaged In The '
Business Of Supplying Eleciricity, And |
An Aggregator Engaged In The !
Businhess Ot Suppiying Electriclly, Yo |
i The Pyblic In The Commonwaealth Of
Penasylvanla.
Hovay Encrgy, LLC wlll be flling an |
. application with the Pennsyivania
. Publle Utllity Commission ("PUC") tor |
a license lo supply electriclty or electric
'generatlon services aso . l
J broker/marketer engoaged In the
! business of supplying electricity. Hovey
Energy, LLC proposes fo sell electricity
: and related services threuvshout all of
Pennsylvanio under the provisions of the
| new Electricity Generatlon Customer
Chelce and Competition Ack.

This.ad # 000 ran on the dates shown below:

July 02, 2013

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

| ~The PUC may consider this ' Notarial Seal
application without o hearing. Profests :
; ﬂilrucwd to the technical ar financlal Holly Lynn Warfel, Notﬁryg:blg
ness of Hovey Encrgy, LLC may be Washington Twp., Dauphin Coun
! tlled within 15 days of the date of thls .
notice with the Secretary of Ihe PUC, My Commission Explres Dec. 12, 2016
P.O. Box 3265, Harrisburp, PA 17105- MEMBER, PENNSYLVANTA ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES

3245, You shouvld send coples of any
protest te Hovey Energy, LLCs
representative at the oddress listed
below.

LlcenseLoglx .

150 Grand Street, 4th Floor

White Plains, NY 10401




A-2¢/3-237 4564

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

prehlisi
thet 1,

af The -~

the subject mutter of said notice or advertising and that

County of Cambria

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY
COMMISSION NOTICE

Application of Hovey Energy, LLC For Approval To Offer,
Rendar, Furish, Or Supply Electricity Or Elactric
Generalion Services As A Generator And Supplier Of
. Elsctic Power, A Marketar/Broker Engaged In The
Business Of Supplying Electricity, And An Aggregaior
Engaged in The Businass Of Su,cga!ying Electricity, To The
Public in The Commonwealth Of Pannsylvania.
Hovey Energy. LLC will be filing an application with the
Pennsylvania Public Ulility Commission (“PUC") fer a
license 1o supply electricity or electric generation services
as a broker/marketer engaged in the business of supplying
elactricity, Movay Energy, LLC proposes 1o seil electricity
and related services throughout all of Pennsylvania under
the.provisions of tha new Electricity Generalion Customer
Choice and Competition Act.

The PUC may consider this application wilhout a hearing.
Protests directed 1o the technical or financial fitness of
Hovay Enargy, LLC may be filed within 15 days of the date
of lhis notice with the Secretary of the PUC, P.O. Box
3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. You should send
copies of any prolast to Hovey Energy, LLC’s
representative al the address listed below.

LicenseLogix

150 Grand Street, 4th Floor

While Plains, NY 10601 ’

sutd publication are true.

Swarn

and Subseribed hefore me this

Lth day of July, 2013.

(/(,a,‘é//,\; C“% %

JURRR PP IR TEYL I i Suf a1 U

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

SS

On this 11th day of July A.D. 2013,
before me, the subscriber, a Notary
Public in and for said County and
State, personally appeared
Christine Murheflea, who being duly
sworn according to luie, deposes and
says as Classified Advertising
Manager of the Tribune-Democrat,
Johnstown, PA, a newspaper of
general circulation as defined by the
“Newspuper Advertising Act”, a
merger September 8,1952, of the
Johnstown Tribune, established
December 7,1853; and of the
Johnstown Democrat, escablished
Mearch 5, 1863,

ty of Cambria, and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and

le matter published in said publication in the regular issues

. on June 28, 2013; and that the Affiaut is not interested in

%Hcgnﬁrms s totﬁze, place muM

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISINé‘./COSTS

0.00 Lines @ $2.50 per line (.00
5.75 Inches @ $25.00 per inch 143,75
Nuotary Fee 5.00
Clerical Fee 2,50

Total Cost

121.25

Notarial Sea)
City

MEMOOR, FENNGYI.VANA A

Vivian Ohs, Notary Public

of Johnstown, Cambrla C
My Commission Explres Dec, Gounty

SENEIATION OF NOTARIES

To The Tribune-Democrat, Johnstown, PA
For publishing the notice or publication
I g I

2016
attuched hereto on the above stated dates.

PUBLISHER’S RECEIPT FOR ADVERTISING COSTS

for publisher of

a newspaper ol general circulation, hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforesaid
and publication costs and certifies that the same has been duly paid.

(Name of Newspaper)

By




THGN3 FedEx Ship Manager - Prinl Your Label(s)

From: (800) 292-0909 Origin ID: NESA . Ship Date: 16JUL13
Shayna Desai MS%E; ActWgt 0.3L8
Licensalogix CAD; 103000896ANET 3370
150 Grand Street

dth Floor Delivery Address Bar Code
White Plains, NY 10601

SHIP TO: (800) 292.0909 ¥ 303 BILL SENDER Ref#  Hovey Energy (PR)
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Invoice #

Public Utility Commission Secretary ggpf#

Keystone Building

2nd Floor, Room N201

HARRISBURG, PA 17120

FRI- 19 JUL AA
EXPRESS SAVER

TRKE 7962 4092 4084
q (| I \ [ 1I q

17120

dhinetta SH MDTA -

l I i Ir' h & 'll \l ’I

SIBGIAANLAI3AR

After printing this label:

1. Use the 'Print’ button on this page to print your label to your laser or inkjet printer.

2. Foid the printed page along the horizontal line.

3. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned.

Warning: Use only the printed original labe! for shipping. Using a photocopy of this label for shipping purposes is fraudulent and could result

in additional biling charges, along with the cancellation of your FedEx account number.

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedBx Service Guide, available on fedex.com.FedEx
w ill not be responsible for any claimin excess of $100 per package, w hether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery misdelivery,or
misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim Limitations
found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss
of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and other forms of damage w hether direct, incidental,consequential, or special is
limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of

extraordinary value is $1,000, e.q. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims

rmust be filed within strict time limits, see current FedBx Service Guide.

hitps:/fwww.fedex convshi pping /shipActi on.handle?method=doC ontinue

n



